NS
&

&
7

HEALTHY CHOICES

BEYOND BURGER [GF, v] 75

Vegan patty, tomato, onion,
gherkins, lettuce, steak fries

CAULIFLOWER 51
BUFFALO WINGS ([GF, V]

Ranch dressing

PANEER TIKKA [b, s, Gl 80

Mint chutney, naan bread

SALAPS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 72
[E, D, SF, Gl

Anchovies, garlic croutons, parmesan
cheese, caesar dressing

AVOCADO & PRAWN SALAD 75
[SF]

Lemongrass marinated prawn, mix
greens, cherry tomato, red radish,
balsamic reduction, lemon vinaigrette

ASIAN BEEF STEAK SALAD 65
[N, S]

Beef Tenderloin, mixed greens, baby

corn, onion, cherry tomato, bell

pepper, cucumber, peanuts, cilantro,
sesame dressing

UILT-FREE

WHEN IT'S GLUTEN-FREE!

STREET FOOPIE

SHRIMP DYNAMITE [E, G, SP, SF1 85

Fried shrimp, spicy trio sauce

FIRECRACKER CHICKEN
NACHOS [b, spi

Nachos, shredded chicken breast,
guacamole, sour cream, green chili,
cheese salsa, arugula

CHICKEN TIKKA [D, G, SP]

Char-grilled skewers, mint chutney,
naan bread

ROASTED SESAME

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

[N, SY]

Chicken breast, skewers, teriyaki
sauce, baby corn, spring onions

CHICKEN TENDER (g, sP]

Bbqg sauce, spicy tomato salsa, curly
fries

FRIED CALAMARI [b, E, G, SF]

Tartar sauce, mango salsa

FRIED WASABI PRAWNS
[SP, SY]
Wasabi mayo, bbqg sauce

CHILI MUSHROOMS [N, sv]

Wasabi mayo, bbqg sauce

BOEREWORS SKEWERS IN,sY] 60 |

Peri-peri sauce, avocado salsa

CLASSICS \2

FISH AND CHIPS [p, E, G, SF]

Cod fish, grilled lemon, tartar sauce,
steak fries

SHEPHERD'S PIE (D] 76%

Lamb, tomato sauce, peas,
pomme purée

PREMIUM STEAK [A]

TENDERLOIN USDA (OR)

SOUTH AFRICAN

220-gram steak, shallot wine sauce,
white asparagus, cherry tomato,

steak fries

$UééE$$ is where
PREPARATION &
OPPORTUN|TY meet.

[Sobby Unser
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LOUNGE & GRILL

MARGARITA (D, 6"

Tomato, cheese, basilt&aves,

Bl buffalo mozzarella, herbs, olive oil

. ORTOLANA [p, 6]

- Tomato sauce, zucchini, eggplant,

fresh mozzarella, basil leaves,
herbs, olive oil

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
[D, G]

VESUVIO [p, 6]

Tomato sauce, bbq flavoured
chicken, caramelized onion, fresh

110 , mozzarella

CAPRICCIOSA [p, 6]

- Tomato sauce, beef bresaola,
= -fresh mozzarella, artichoke,

. olives, rocket, balsamic reduction
Ly
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Contains [A] Alcohol, [D] Dairy [E] Egg [G] Gluten [N] Nuts [SF] Seafood [SP] Spicy [SY] Soya [GF} Gluten-Free [V] Vegetarian.
Please advise us of any food allergies. All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fess, and taxes.

Grana padano, gorgonzola, fontina,
¢ fresh mozzarella

SMOKEHOUSE
CHICKEN HANDI 87

Maple wood smoked

CHICKEN ROLL 35

.Maple wood smoked

DUCK BREAST 84

Apple wood smoked

RACK OF LAMB [a] 135

Hickory wood smoked

SMOKEY BUTTER CHICKEN 89

Hickory wood smoked

SLOW-BRAISED 125
BEEF RIBS (G, SP]

Hickory wood smoked

VEAL 0SSOBUCO 105

Hickory wood smoked

Smokey SUsHt (%)

DYNAMITE ROLL 70
[SF, SP]
Cherry wood smoked

SALAMI AND SAKI ROLL (A1 75

Cherry wood smoked

WILD DRAGON ROLL [SE.sPl 75 l‘

Cherry wood smoked

SIGNATURE SUSHI
PLATTER I[SF, sP]

Cherry wood smoked

SIPES
CHILI CHEESE FRIES [p,sP] 41

Steak fries, jalapeno, cheese salsa,
toasted bacon, spring onion

CURLY FRIES b, s]

Cheese & tomato salsa

MOZZARELLA STICKS D]
Cheese sticks, BBQ Sauce

ONION RINGS 6]

Onion rings, popcorn, BBQ Sauce

PESSEKRTS

CREME BRULEE [p, ]

Rich custard base topped with a
layer of hardened caramelized
sugar

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
[D, E, G, N]
Topped with vanilla ice cream

CLASSIC APPLE PIE
[D, E, G, N]

Buttery crust, cinnamon aroma,
vanilla ice cream

wings

CHILI CHICKEN WINGS g, sP]

Wings, chili sauce, spring onions

TRUFFLE HONEY WINGS [c]

Truffle-flavoured wings, honey,
spring onions

PASTAS
LASAGNE AL FORNO [p, 6]

Layered pasta, Bolognese sauce,
parmesan cheese, white sauce,
mozzarella cheese

TAGLIATELLE Al FUNGHI
[A, D, G]
Tagliatelle pasta, olive oil, porcini,

chanterelles, portobello mushrooms,
parsley, shallots, white wine

MAC & CHEESE (b, 6]

Macaroni, white sauce,
cheddar cheese

BURGERS &
SANPWICHES

BEEF SLIDER IG, N]

Beef, mini-coloured buns, lettuce,
gherkins, tomato

WAGYU BURGER I[D, G]
Rustic bun, Wagyu Beef, gherkins,

lettuce, mushrooms, caramelized onion,

Gruyere cheese, steak fries

CHEF BELAL SIGNATURE
BURGER b, G, sP]

Rustic bun, chicken burger, signature
sauce, jalapeno, caramelized onion,
steak fries

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH

[D, G]

Beef tenderloin, lettuce, Gruyeére
cheese, gherkins, parsley, caramelized
onion, peppers, steak fries

CHECK SCOKRE,

TAKE BITE,
REFEAT

FOLLOW US

@BLUSKYBARAD
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68

60

69

929

80

85
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BEEKRS
DRAUGHT BEERS / CIDER 250 ml 500 ml
Stella y:] 40
Heineken 28 40
Amstel 28 40
Estrella 28 40
Birra Moretti 30 45
Tiger 28 40
Peroni 30 45
Hoegaarden 30 42
Guinness 30 45
Carlsberg 28 40
Singha 28 40
Krombacher 30 45
Strongbow 30 42
Jetlag 30 A
Dune 28 40
Brew Dog Punk IPA 35 50
WINE BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING 15cl 25cl Bt
Atto Primo Prosecco 45 240
WHITE
Gato Negro Sauvignon Blanc, 40 50 170
Chile
De Bortoli 'Vivo' Chardonnay, 38 45 170
Australia
ROSE
Nederberg Winemasters 38 45 175
Reserve Rosé, South Africa
RED
Gato Negro Cabernet 38 45 175
Sauvignon, Chile
De Bortoli 'Vivo' Shiraz, 38 45 180
Australia
CLASSIC COCKTAILS
MOJITO 45

(Classic, passionfruit, strawberry mint)

White rum, lime, soda

MARGARITA (Classic, frozen)
Tequila, lemon juice, cointreau

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, lime, ginger ale

DARK AND STORMY
Captain Morgan Dark, ginger ale, lime

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Gin, vodka, white rum, Triple Sec,
Tequila Blanco, lemon, coke

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee, Kahlua

NEGRONI
Stretton’s Gin, Martini Rosso, campari

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, lime juice, cointreau, cranberry

45

45

55

55

45

45

45

SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie 18 y.o

Macallan 12 y.o
Macallan 15 y.0
Macallan 18 y.o
Glenfiddich 12 y.o
Glenfiddich 15 y.o

BLENDED WHISKY
Hankey Bannister
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.
Chivas Regal 18 y.o.
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Gold
Johnny Walker Platinum
Johnny Walker Blue
Jameson

BOURBON/AMERICAN WHISKY

Jack Daniels
Canadian Club
Maker’'s Mark
Elijha Craig

GIN

Stretton’s
Bombay Saphire
Monkey 47
Hendricks
Gordons
Gordons Pink

VODKA

Russian Bear

Russian Standard
Tito’'s Handmade Texan
Absolut

Ciroc

RUM

Hawaiian White Rum
Bacardi White

Bacardi Oak Heart
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa X0

Malibu

TEQUILA

El Charro

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron X0 Café

COGNAC
EELLEEASS
Hennessy VSOP

BRANDY
Klipdrift
Three Barrels

COCO CAIPIRINHA
Malibu, lime wedges, ice

MAD HONEY
Jim bean, honey, ginger, bitters

BITTER AND BOOZY

Captain Morgan dark, campari,
pineapple, bitters

BLU SKY SHANDY
Dune draught, lemon, bitters

45

45

45

45

30ml

52
90
55
125
145
45
52

35
45
80
45
80
115
150
45

39
45
50
40

35
38
A
55
38
35

35
35
40
35
60

30
30
40
40

90
65

35
60
A\
A\
60

60
60

30
30

BLY SKY SIGNATURE

COCKTAILS
WHANANA 45
53323? infused Jack Daniels, banana

TIME FOR SOME PRINKS/

APERITIFS / LIQUEURS
Jagermeister

Amarula

Aperol

Archers Peach Schnaps
Campari

Chambord

Cointreau

Baileys

Bols Peppermint
Amaretto Disaronno
Drambuie

Frangelico

Fernet Branca

CEIEL )

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Limoncello

Luxardo

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry
Midori

Pimms

Pernod

Ricard

Southern Comfort
Teichenne Butterscotch
Tia Maria

Vaccari Sambuca

SHOOTERS

JAGER BOMB
Jagermeister, Redbull

SPRINGBOKKIES
Peppermint liqueur, Amarula

BABY GUINNESS
Kahlua, Baileys

DOODOO SHOT
Vodka, lemon, tabasco, olive brine,

BLUE KAMIKAZE
Vodka, blue curacao, lemon

B52
Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

salt

SOLT PRINKS & JUICES

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite,
ginger ale, soda water, tonic water

MINERAL WATER
Still
Sparkling

CHILLED JUICES
Apple, orange, mango,
pineapple, tomato

ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull

HOT BEVERAGES
Tea (Earl Grey, Chamomile)

sml

22
25

Coffee (Americano, Espresso, Double

Espresso, Cappuccino, Café Latte)

MOLCKTAILS

SOUTHERN SUN PUNCH

Orange, banana, guava, pineapple,
grenadine

FRUITY SPRITZ

Watermelon, passionfruit, strawbe
peach

VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint, lemon, sugar, soda

FRUITY FREEZE
(Fruity flavoured slushy)

Passion, strawberry, watermelon,
peach, lime, pomegranate

SHAKES

rry,

Chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, banana

45
40
40
40
40
45
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
45
50
40

40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
50

40

40

40

40

40

40

22

lrg

35
35

27

L4

30
30

35

35

35

35

35
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